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PHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Tetaptn, 29 NospBpiov 2023

ra T 1,271.20 0.51 1272.37 1265.99 107,159,118
FTSE 1 3,096.01 0.39 3,100.99 3083.23 98,361,814
FTSEA T 737.20 0.41 738.42 734.25 103,593,707
FTSEM 1 2,116.28 0.40 2123.93 2107.02 4,249,267 1270
ATP 1 1073.81 0.28 1076.64  1065.65 45,984,052
[ KiNmHmETOXoN

AvobKEg 72 MTwtikég 36 1265 1,264.69

Stabepég 52 Xwpig Kivnon 32

Juv.Tipog Tipog Makétwv Xwpig Nakéta

107,159,118 16,399,946 90,759,172
1260

FTSE311 T 3,097.00 0.28 396 3084.00  3103.00
DTR312 | 1075.00 -0.99 10 1075.00 1075.00  IKTIN T 0.4620 7.44 231,236 0.4620 0.4290
ADMIE312 T 2.1300 0.95 279 2.1200 21400 MMTK T 0.5300 6.00 3,000 0.5300  0.5300
AEGN312 T 11.4800 0.26 82 11.3700 11.5400 INTET T 1.3950 5.68 9,111 1.4400 1.3000
ALPHA312 — 1.5700 0.00 5,531 1.5600 1.5800  AABI T 07220 5.25 781875 0.7260  0.6820
AVAX312 T 1.3800 2.22 21 1.3800 1.4000 EBPO® 7T 1.0000 4.71 20,398 1.0000 0.9500
BELA312 T 24.1400 1.26 211 24.0200 24.3400 REALCONT 2.6100 4.40 11,780 2.6200 2.5500
CENER312 T 6.8700 1.33 96 6.8200 6.9000 KAMN T 2.4300 4.29 4,681 2.4300 2.3000
EEE312 1 25.5000 1.07 13 25.3400 25.6000 NAIP 1T 1.1350 4.13 450 1.1600 1.0900
ELLAKTOR: J  2.2200 -0.45 49 2.2200 2.2700 KAPEA T 312.0000 4.00 79 314.0000 300.0000
ELPE312 T 7.6900 0.65 100 7.6600 7.7600  OBMEZZ T 0.0503 3.50 8,746,688 0.0512 0.0491
ELXA312 - 1.8900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 CNLCAP T 7.4000 3.50 1,750 7.6500 7.2500
ETE312 T 6.2100 0.32 2,015 6.1400 6.2400 TENEPr T 154700 3.48 119,797 15.4700  15.0000
EUROB312 T 1.6800 1.20 576 1.6600 1.6900 MEPKO T 46.0000 3.14 20 46.0000 45.8000
EXAE312 T 5.3100 0.38 154 5.2600 53400 OPIO T 00735 280 1,038431 0.0735  0.0715
EYDAP312{  6.0000 -1.48 4 6.0000 6.0300 TZKA T 1.8500 2.78 491 1.8500 1.8200
FOYRK312 T 4.1100 0.49 24 4.1000 41400 ®OYNTA T 0.4300 2.38 32,578 0.4320 0.4220
GEKTERN/ T 13.4700 0.97 20 13.4300 13.5300
HT0312 T 13.3400 1.52 302 13.1000  13.3500
INKAT312 T 3.4900 0.58 53 3.4600 3.4900 ETE T 6.2000 0.55 22,993,936 6.2220 6.1200
INTRK312 | 2.6600 -0.37 174 2.6600 27500 MMEAA T 240000 0.08 11,878,235 24.2600 23.8400
LAMDA31: T 6.6600 0.76 23 6.6400 6.6600 MNEIP T 3.2080 1.07 8,526,640 3.2500 3.1800
MIG312 - 4.6900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MYTIA | 36.1800 -0.44 8,379,166  36.7800 36.1400
MOH312 | 24.8400 -0.16 123 24.7500 24.8900 OMAN T 14.7800 0.61 7,737,745 14.8300 14.5700
MYTIL312 T 36.3300 0.33 135 36.2700 36.7100 EYPOB T 1.6875 1.11 7,582,742 1.6875  1.6640
OPAP312 T 14.9000 1.02 40 14.6600 14.9000 AADA | 15540 -1.65 6,880,734 1.5835 1.5530
OPTIMA31 T 7.8500 0.90 28 7.6800 7.8500  OTE T 13.1800 1.15 5,261,799  13.3300 13.0200
OTOEL312 | 12.4000 -2.52 1 12.4000 12.4000 AEH l 10.6900 -0.56 3,778,990 10.8800 10.6700
PPA312 | 22.9000 -0.52 23 22.8300  22.9000 MOH T 250000 0.97 3,141,347  25.0000 24.6200
pPCc312 | 10.7300 -0.28 265 10.7300 10.8700 EAMNE — 7.6500 0.00 3,029,888 7.7300 7.6100
QUEST312 —  5.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TENEPF T 154700 3.48 1,832,520 15.4700 15.0000
TENERGY3 T 15.5000 2.99 97 15.0400 15.5000 APAIT 1T 11.4000 0.53 1,474,886 11.5200 11.2400
TITc312 T 19.4000 1.36 12 19.3000  19.4000 EXAE T 53300 057 1,195,100 5.3400  5.1700
TPEIR312 T 3.2200 1.26 5,730 3.1900 3.2700 FEKTEPN, T 13.4000 1.06 1,188,033 13.4800 13.2400
vio312 T 5.5400 0.36 51 5.5100 5.5400 OPTIMA T 7.8100 0.3 789,090 7.9000  7.7100
EUR/USD | 1.0966 -0.21 1.0960 1.1017 1.0988 XAG/USD T  25.05 0.12 24.85 25.26 Silver / $
EUR/GBP | 0.8644 -0.13 0.8643 0.8662 0.8655  XAU/USD — 2,041.44 0.00 2,035.47 2,052.06 Gold/$
EUR/JPY | 161.8660 -0.11 161.5470 1622530  162.0520 XPD/USD | 1,031.41 -2.43 1,020.51 1,068.83 Palladium
EUR/CHF |  0.9602 -0.49 0.9597 0.9654 0.9649  XPT/USD | 938.74 -0.65 925.98 951.18  Platinium
EUR/AUD T 1.6581 0.28 1.6498 1.6607 1.6535
EUR/CAD T 1.4917 0.01 1.4891 1.4930 1.4915
ACAG T 6.0500 0.83 12,936 6.1000 6.0000 AEH { 10.6900 -0.56 352,377 10.8800 10.6700
CENER T 6.9000 1.77 114,673  6.9000 6.7700 AOMIK | 3.4700 -0.86 5,103 3.5300  3.4100
CNLCAP T 7.4000 3.50 1,750 7.6500 7.2500 APOME T 0.3280 1.86 5,642 0.3340 0.3220
DIMAND T 10.9000 0.46 10,270  11.0500  10.8000 EBPO® T 1.0000 4.71 20,398 1.0000  0.9500
OPTIMA T 7.8100 0.13 100,833 7.9000 7.7100 EEE 1T 25.4900 0.75 22,921 25.6500 25.3600
TITC T 19.4800 0.72 25,987  19.5200  19.2000 EKTEP - 3.5500  0.00 53,362 3.6400  3.5200
ABA= T 1.3880 1.31 124,334 1.4000 1.3800 EABE — 4.8400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ABE 1 0.5200 -1.14 5,050 0.5260 0.5160 EATEK - 0.5580  0.00 16,260 0.5580  0.5580
AAMHE - 2.1250 0.00 231,351 2.1400 2.1050 EAIN ! 23100 -043 2,473 2.3600 2.2900
AAMY T 2.5200 0.40 13,315 2.5400 2.4600 EAA 147000 -0.34 2,788 14.7500  14.6000
ANDA {  1.5540 -1.65 4,385,088  1.5835 1.5530 EAANAKTC —  2.2250 0.00 131,246 2.2800 2.2200
ANAPO | 6.5800 -0.30 2,401 6.6800 6.5600 EAMNE - 7.6500 0.00 395,671 7.7300  7.6100
APAIT 1T 11.4000 0.53 129,706 11.5200 11.2400 EAsTP T 2.9300 2.09 2,024 2.9800 2.8800
AZKO T 2.2600 1.80 1,586 2.2600 2.2000 EATON - 2.1400 0.00 7,918 2.1500  2.1100
AXTAK { 7.3200 -0.54 1,610 7.3200 7.2200 EAXA - 1.8720 0.00 187,831 1.9260 1.8720
ATEK — 0.3300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ENTEP | 6.1600 -1.60 8,781 6.2600  6.1600
ATPAST T 6.4500 0.78 2,708 6.5000 6.4000 EMNZIA T 9.6700 0.73 3,996 9.6900 9.4500
ATT J 11.2800 -1.74 1,205 11.4800 112000 EsYMB | 1.0900 -1.36 22,321 1.1100  1.0850
ATTIKA - 2.6400 0.00 370 2.6400 2.6400 ETE T 6.2000 0.55 3,725,721 6.2220 6.1200
BIO 5.4900 0.37 111,604  5.5700 5.4700 EYAN: | 3.2200 -0.62 6,660 3.3600  3.2200
BIOKA — 2.7400 0.00 23,068 2.8200 2.7400 EYAAN | 59300 -2.15 52,056 6.0500 5.9300
BIOZK - 11250 0.00 7,531 1.1300 1.0950 EYPOB T 1.6875 111 4,530,458 1.6875  1.6640
BOxYZ — 2.3400 0.00 225 2.3600 2.3400 EXAE 1T 5.3300 0.57 225,838 5.3400 5.1700
TEBKA 1 17500  -1.41 2,123 1.7700 1.7100  IATP y 17700 -0.56 2,069 1.7950  1.7500
TEKTEPNA T 13.4000 1.06 88,807 13.4800 13.2400  IKTIN 1T 0.4620 7.44 231,236 0.4620 0.4290
AAIOE - 3.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 IAYAA T 1.3450 0.75 2,030 1.3500  1.3000

XAIAE |
NAKAS |
onTPOI
KYPIO |
MONTA |
EYAAM |
MEBA |
NPEMIZ
AT
ANDA |
ENTEP |
ANEK |
TEBKA |
EIYMB |
MENTI |
ABE

0.6450
2.9200
1.8900
1.0200
1.5800
5.9300
3.8000
1.1860
11.2800
1.5540
6.1600
0.2740
1.7500
1.0900
3.4100
0.5200

®BMEZ T
EYPQB T
ANDA |
ETE

newp 1
SANME 1
orPIro 1
AABI T
INAOT T
onan T
MMEAA T
KAIPON T
oTe 7T
EAME  —
AEH
AAMHE —

0.0503
1.6875
1.5540
6.2000
3.2080
0.2130
0.0735
0.7220
0.9550
14.7800
24.0000
0.1190
13.1800
7.6500
10.6900
2.1250

DJ T 35,458.84
COMPX T 14,333.76
S&P500 T 4,575.70
DAX T 16,153.81
CAC40 T 7,262.23
NIKKEl { 33,321.22

INKAT T 3.4750
INNO T 4.4700
INAOT T 0.9550
INTEK T 6.2000
INTEPK( T 6.4500
INTET T 1.3950
INTKA T 2.6600
KAamMn T 2.4300
KAPEA T 312.0000
KEKP 1 1.7600
KEMEN — 2.2000
KAM 4 1.2500
KOPAE T 0.5440
KOYAA T 0.5640
KOYEZ T 5.4500
KPI T 9.5800
KTHAA —  1.8600
KYPIO | 1.0200
MBI T 07220
NMAA T 6.6700
AAMW/ —  29.0000
AANAK —  0.9200
AEBK — 0.2820
AEBM  — 0.3580
AOFOs — 1.1800
AOYAH T 2.7500

=633l
-3.08
-2.86
-2.47
20|
-2.06
ALfD)
-1.74
L5
-1.60
-1.44
-1.41
-1.36
-1.16
-1.14

3.50
111
-1.65
0.55
1.07
1.91
2.80
5.25
1.81
0.61
0.08
1.71
1.15
0.00
-0.56
0.00

0.12
0.36
0.46
1.01
0.17
-0.26

0.14
1.59
1.81
0.81
0.78
5.68
0.38
4.29
4.00
-0.28
0.00
-0.79
0.74
2.17
0.18
2.35
0.00
-2.86
5.25
1.14
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.48

2 0.6450

380 2.9800
252 1.8900
1,099 1.0250
2,511 1.6500
52,056 6.0500
285 3.9600
104,436 1.2240
1,205 11.4800
4,385,088  1.5835
8,781 6.2600
86,349 0.2760

2,123 1.77

22,321 1.1100
5,253 3.5200

5,050 0.5260
8,746,688 0.0512
4,530,458  1.6875
4,385,088 1.5835
3,725,721 6.2220
2,650,484 3.2500
1,056,545  0.2195
1,038,431 0.0735
781,875 0.7260
747,278 0.9620
526,120  14.8300
494,393 24.2600
437,672 0.1195
399,800 13.3300
395,671 7.7300
352,377 10.8800
231,351 2.1400
Dow Jones

Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index
Paris
Nikkei

66,868 3.4750
2,121 4.4800
747,278 0.9620
13,678 6.2100
350 6.5000
9,111 1.4400
112,280 2.7450
4,681 2.4300
79 314.00
20,103 1.8150
0 0.0000
33,556 1.2650
330 0.5440
26,425 0.5740
23,412 5.4500
68,576 9.6000
0 0.0000
1,099 1.0250
781,875 0.7260
117,941 6.6700
0 0.0000

900 0.9200

0 0.0000

0 0.0000

0 0.0000
1,005 2.7500

0.6200
2.8800
1.7600
0.9900
1.5500
5.9300
3.7000
1.1860
11.2000
1.5530
6.1600
0.2740
1.71
1.0850
3.3700
0.5160

0.0491
1.6640
1.5530
6.1200
3.1800
0.2095
0.0715
0.6820
0.9380
14.5700
23.8400
0.1160
13.0200
7.6100
10.6700
2.1050

3.4400
4.3600
0.9380
6.1300
6.3500
1.3000
2.6500
2.3000
300.00
1.7300
0.0000
1.2300
0.5400
0.5400
5.3400
9.3400
0.0000
0.9900
0.6820
6.5800
0.0000
0.9200
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
2.7400




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MAeI0 T 1.1300 1.80 5,023 1.1800 1.1200 MPEMIA | 11860 -1.82 104,436 1.2240 1.1860
MEBA J  3.8000 -2.06 285 3.9600 3.7000 MPONTE/T 7.3500 0.68 561 7.3500 7.3500
MENTI | 3.4100 =Lil5 5253 3.5200 33700 nNPo® T 4.4700 0.68 26,861 4.5000  4.4600
MEPKO T 46.0000 3.14 20 46.0000  45.8000 PEBOIA T 1.9350 0.26 8,560 1.9550 1.9150
Mir {47000 -1.05 3,489 4.8000 4.6700 AP J 8.0500 -0.86 21,708 8.2800 8.0500
MIN — 0.4980 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 APAN - 1.1000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MOH T 25.0000 0.97 126,201  25.0000 24.6200 3SENTP | 03660 -0.81 56,396 0.3760 0.3660
MONTA | 1.5800 -2.47 2,511 1.6500 1.5500 3IIAMA | 23500 -0.42 224 2.4100 2.3300
Moto T 3.0400 1.00 8,817 3.0700 3.0100 3snElz T 67000 0.90 1,539 6.9400 6.6200
MOYZK - 0.5950 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 zni l 06160 -0.65 4,963 0.6240 0.5980
MNEAA T 24.0000 0.08 494,393 242600  23.8400 :nYP — 0.1800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MMAEKEA T 3.0300 1.00 4,005 3.0300 3.0000 TENEPI T 154700 3.48 119,797 15.4700  15.0000
MMPIK 4 1.9250 -0.52 35,420 1.9500 1.9250 TZKA T 18500 2.78 491 1.8500 1.8200
MYTIA 1 36.1800 -0.44 230,330 36.7800  36.1400 TPA:TOP — 1.0700  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
NAKAS | 2.9200 =232l 380 2.9800 2.8800 OIEP T 03960 1.80 6,288 0.3960 0.3700
NAYMN — 1.0300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®AEZO - 7.9000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ZYAK T 03380 1.50 44,771 0.3400 03300 ®PAK | 4.0500 -0.86 54,633 4.1350  4.0500
ZYAN — 0.3480 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 XAIAE | 0.6450 -7.19 2 0.6450 0.6200
Oone — 23.1000 0.43 140 23.3000  23.0000
OAN T 23.1000 1.54 9,818 23.1000  22.8000
oAYMn T 2.5300 0.40 7,009 2.5400 2.4800
OonAn T 14.7800 0.61 526,120  14.8300 14.5700
OTE T 13.1800 1.15 399,800 13.3300  13.0200
OTOEA T 12.5200 0.48 11,336 12.6000 12.4000
nAIP T 11350 4.13 450 1.1600 1.0900
nAn 4 2.2000 -0.90 8,060 2.2000 2.0800
NEIp T 3.2080 1.07 2,650,484 3.2500 3.1800
METPO | 8.9000 -0.45 5,432 8.9200 8.8200
NAAG T 4.1800 1.46 14,471 4.1800 4.1500

MAAKP 16.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

MED — 0.9600 0.00 5,000 0.9600 0.9580  NTOMAEI—- 0.8350  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
REALCON! T 2.6100 4.40 11,780 2.6200 2.5500 NTOT:OC- 4.2400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BINTA — 2.9000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OMTPON | 1.8900 -3.08 252 1.8900 1.7600
TKMEZZ T 0.5520 0.55 78,880 0.5590 0.5400 MNEPO T 4.4900 0.22 11,046 4.5000  4.4400
EX — 3.9000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3ANMEZ T 02130 1.91 1,056,545 0.2195  0.2095
KAIPOME: T 0.1190 1.71 437,672 0.1195 0.1160 ®BMEZZ T 0.0503 3.50 8,746,688 0.0512 0.0491
MAZTIXA — 1.4100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTA T 0.4300 2.38 32,578 0.4320  0.4220

AAAK — 7.1000 0.00 237 7.1500 7.1000 MNTK T 05300 6.00 3,000 0.5300 0.5300
AKPIT — 0.7150 0.00 90 0.6550 0.6550  MPA — 04180 0.00 140 0.3820 0.3820
ANEK J 0.2740 -1.44 86,349 0.2760 0.2740 ZATOK - 0.0305 0.00 180 0.0305 0.0305
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.1800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ANEMNO - 0.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO - 0.1970 0.00 200 0.1920 0.1920
BAPI' — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®PIFO T 0.0735 2.80 1,038,431 0.0735 0.0715
BAPNH - 0.2400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BIOT — 0.2220 0.00 373 0.2220 0.2220
BIZ — 0.3220 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYPO  — 0.2500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK — 0.1080 0.00 500 0.1080 0.1080
KPEKA  — 0.2800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
NIBAN — 0.1250 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

CMPBO1 —  94.00 0.00 17 94.0000  93.5001 TEKTEPN,—  85.00 0.00 1 85.0000 85.0000 MYTIAOT  97.58 0.13 41 97.7500 97.5500
cpPLPBI T 9336 0.33 8 93.5000  93.2500 AEATEXO — 98.11 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAAIT 8890 0.45 22 88.8999 88.1000
CPLPB2 | 95.33 -0.85 8 95.5000  95.0000 EAXAO1 T 89.50 0.34 48 89.8000 89.2000 OMAMO T 91.95 0.18 24 91.9899 91.1200
SBB1 J 9138 -0.67 6 92.0000 912000 AAMAAO T 93.50 0.80 25 93.5000 93.1000 MPEMIA—  89.75 0.00 7 89.7500 89.7500
APAIrO1 T 97.43 0.03 31 97.9000  97.4000 AAMAAO | 9850  -0.18 Sl 98.9700 98.5010 [PONTI{  86.80 -0.11 4 86.8000 86.6000
ATTIKAOL T 98.93 0.58 16 99.2000  98.5000 MA:O1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 POENO:— 98.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.000
BKAI®O1 —  99.05 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZ02 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPI — 91.55 0.00 80 91.5500 91.5500
TEKTEPNA T 98.30 0.05 25 98.3000  97.8000 MA:O03 - 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

TEKTEPNA T 88.34 0.69 672 89.0000 87.7601 MOHO1 | 89.80  -0.08 18 89.8000  89.7999

AAAK T 31285 0.59 6,024 31.3250  31.1000




